
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 Updated on 1 December 2020. 
CRICOS 00111D RTO 3059.  

Higher Education courses* 
 Semester 1 2021 (commencing 1 March 2021) 

Countries Last date for application Last date for acceptance 
Pakistan Sunday, 31 January 2021 Sunday, 14 February 2021 

Bangladesh, Nepal, Mauritius, India, Sri Lanka, African 
countries 

Sunday, 31 January 2021 Sunday, 14 February 2021 

China, Mongolia Sunday, 31 January 2021 Sunday, 14 February 2021 
China - U18 VTAC Sunday, 31 January 2021 Sunday, 14 February 2021 

Hong Kong, Macau, Korea, Taiwan, Japan, Pacific/Oceania 
countries 

Sunday, 7 February 2021 Sunday, 14 February 2021 

Vietnam, Indonesia, Cambodia, Thailand, Myanmar, 
Philippines, Brunei 

Sunday, 31 January 2021 Sunday, 14 February 2021 

Middle East Sunday, 31 January 2021 Sunday, 14 February 2021 
Malaysia, Singapore Sunday, 31 January 2021 Sunday, 14 February 2021 
Malaysia - U18 VTAC Sunday, 31 January 2021 Sunday, 14 February 2021 
USA, Canada  Monday, 8 February 2021 Monday, 15 February 2021 
Europe   Monday, 8 February 2021 Monday, 15 February 2021 
Latin American countries, Turkey  Monday, 25 January 2021 Monday, 1 February 2021 

Onshore (Australia) 
Wednesday, 24 February 

2021 
Friday, 26 February 2021 

Onshore (Australia) - U18 VTAC Sunday, 31 January 2021 Friday, 12 February 2021 

*Exceptions to the above 
Courses & Countries Last date for application Last date for acceptance 

Master of Urban Design, Master of Architecture, Master of 
Architecture & Urban Design     

Refer to country dates 
Refer to country dates. Note: Last date to 
submit portfolio via Slideroom: Sunday, 3 

January 2021  

AGSE courses - All regions (except Onshore) Refer to country dates Refer to country dates 

AGSE courses (except for the Master of Human Resource 
Management and Master of Marketing) - Onshore 

Sunday, 14 February 2021 Sunday, 21 February 2021 

Bachelor of Psychological Science (Honours) - Available to 
Onshore students only 

Now closed 2 weeks from the date of offer. Full Offer - Round 1 
Conditional Offer - Round 1 
Full Offer - Round  2 
Conditional Offer - Round 2 

                                                                                                 
Bachelor of Nursing - Available to Onshore students only 

Wednesday, 24 February 
2021 (unless places are 

filled prior) 

4 weeks from the date of offer or before Friday, 
26 February 2021, whichever is first. 

Master of Dietetics - Available to Onshore students only Now closed 
4 weeks from the date of offer or before Friday, 

26 February 2021, whichever is first. 
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Vocational Education courses 

February 2021 intake (commencing 1 March 2021) 
Countries Last date for application Last date for acceptance 

Pakistan Sunday, 3 January 2021 Sunday, 17 January 2021 

Bangladesh, Nepal, Mauritius, India, Sri Lanka, African 
countries 

Sunday, 17 January 2021 Sunday, 31 January 2021 

China, Mongolia Sunday, 17 January 2021 Sunday, 31 January 2021 

Hong Kong, Macau, Korea, Taiwan, Japan, Pacific/Oceania 
countries 

Sunday, 7 February 2021 Sunday, 14 February 2021 

Vietnam, Indonesia, Cambodia, Thailand, Myanmar, 
Philippines, Brunei 

Thursday, 14 January 2021 Thursday, 28 January 2021 

Middle East Thursday, 14 January 2021 Thursday, 28 January 2021 
Malaysia, Singapore Thursday, 28 January 2021 Thursday, 11 February 2021 
USA, Canada  Sunday, 7 February 2021 Sunday, 14 February 2021 
Europe   Sunday, 7 February 2021 Sunday, 14 February 2021 
Latin American countries, Turkey  Sunday, 24 January 2021 Sunday, 31 January 2021 

Onshore (Australia) 
Wednesday, 24 February 

2021 
Friday, 26 February 2021 

  
 

 

   
Foundation Year and UniLink courses 

 February 2021 intake (commencing 22 February 2021) 
Countries Last date for application Last date for acceptance 

Pakistan Sunday, 24 January 2021 Sunday, 7 February 2021 

Bangladesh, Nepal, Mauritius, India, Sri Lanka, African 
countries 

Sunday, 24 January 2021 Sunday, 7 February 2021 

China, Mongolia Sunday, 24 January 2021 Sunday, 7 February 2021 
China - U18 VTAC Sunday, 24 January 2021 Sunday, 7 February 2021 

Hong Kong, Macau, Korea, Taiwan, Japan, Pacific/Oceania 
countries 

Sunday, 24 January 2021 Sunday, 7 February 2021 

Vietnam, Indonesia, Cambodia, Thailand, Myanmar, 
Philippines, Brunei 

Sunday, 24 January 2021 Sunday, 7 February 2021 

Middle East Sunday, 24 January 2021 Sunday, 7 February 2021 
Malaysia, Singapore Sunday, 24 January 2021 Sunday, 7 February 2021 
Malaysia - U18 VTAC Sunday, 24 January 2021 Sunday, 7 February 2021 
USA, Canada  Sunday, 24 January 2021 Sunday, 7 February 2021 
Europe  Sunday, 24 January 2021 Sunday, 7 February 2021 
Latin American countries, Turkey  Sunday, 24 January 2021 Sunday, 7 February 2021 

Onshore (Australia) 
Wednesday, 17 February 

2021 
Friday, 19 February 2021 

Onshore (Australia) - U18 VTAC Sunday, 24 January 2021 Friday, 5 February 2021 

 June 2021 intake (commencing 28 June 2021) 
Countries Last date for application Last date for acceptance 

Pakistan Sunday, 2 May 2021 Sunday, 9 May 2021 

Bangladesh, Nepal, Mauritius, India, Sri Lanka, African 
countries 

Sunday, 16 May 2021 Sunday, 30 May 2021 

China, Mongolia Sunday, 16 May 2021 Sunday, 30 May 2021 

Hong Kong, Macau, Korea, Taiwan, Japan, Pacific/Oceania 
countries 

Sunday, 6 June 2021 Sunday, 13 June 2021 

Vietnam, Indonesia, Cambodia, Thailand, Myanmar, 
Philippines, Brunei 

Thursday, 20 May 2021 Thursday, 27 May 2021 

Middle East Thursday, 20 May 2021 Thursday, 27 May 2021 
Malaysia, Singapore Thursday, 3 June 2021 Thursday, 10 June 2021 
USA, Canada  Sunday, 30 May 2021 Sunday, 6 June 2021 
Europe  Sunday, 30 May 2021 Sunday, 6 June 2021 
Latin American countries, Turkey  Sunday, 23 May 2021 Sunday, 30 May 2021 
Onshore (Australia) Wednesday, 23 June 2021 Friday, 25 June 2021 
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